Commercial Bow Shackle
Galvanised with Screw Collar Pin
Specification Sheet
• NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
S
(mm)
W
(mm)
2xR
(mm)
Weight
(kgs/100)
Product Code
5 5 20 10 14.0 1.8 COMB05
6 6 24 12 19.0 3.0 COMB06
8 8 32 16 25.0 6.5 COMB08
10 10 40 20 30.0 11.5 COMB10
11 11 44 22 33.0 16.5 COMB11
12 12 48 24 36.0 22.7 COMB12
16 16 64 32 50.0 54.3 COMB16
20 20 80 40 56.0 100.0 COMB20
22 22 88 44 70.0 141.0 COMB22
25 25 96 48 70.5 228.0 COMB25